🔁 Blood Bank of Hawaii

High School Donor Recognition Program

We at BBH aim to honor our young donors embarking on a lifetime of giving. Every donation made by a student during their high school career will be credited toward a blood donor pin, red honor cord or gold and red honor cord for participating schools.

Please remember that your school's unique Lifesaver Club sponsor code <u>MUST</u> be provided at registration for donations made outside of a school-sponsored blood drive. It is critical that all donors know the school's sponsor code and understand the expectation for providing it in order to be credited for the pin and/or honor cords.

If you do not know your school's specific Lifesaver Club sponsor code, please reach out to your BBH account manager.



Personalized Certificate Provided with All Items



3 Donations Completed During High School Career

Blood Bank of Hawaii

High School Donor Recognition Program



4 Donations Completed During High School Career



5+ Donations Completed During High School Career